Obligatorisch liegend

Berger Andreas
Sahli Patric
Liechti Fritz
Rothlisberger Urs
Lehmann Beat
Sahli Alfred
Wettstein Rainer
Gasser Werner
Schmutz Hansueli
Etter Fritz
Simonet Werner
Krebs Ueli
Schneider Beat
Rothlisberger Rudolf
Steiner Franz
Uebersax Beat

294
294
292
292
290
288
287
287
286
285
284
284
278
275
273
268

Obligatorisch kniend

Breger Andreas
Sahli Alfred
Krebs Ueli
Liechti Fritz
Schweizer Erwin

280
279
278
268
265



